
  Time  

Student

ID

S CA DECA Event: Business Services Marketing Series (BSM) 
Schedule

 FOR ROLEPLAY   1           Saturday January 07, 2023

Student

Name

02019 Alicia Ji10:00 AM1.

08006 Grayson LaBonty10:00 AM2.

05004 Remington Campbell10:10 AM1.

08009 Hana Schimmelpfennig10:10 AM2.

05021 Lauren Moro10:20 AM1.

05027 Neeka Sedigh10:20 AM2.

09006 John Chung10:30 AM1.

09008 Erdem Enkhbileg10:30 AM2.

09020 Jackson Hyde10:40 AM1.

09021 Sophia Islam10:40 AM2.

09042 Daniel Noh10:50 AM1.

14010 Kate Liang10:50 AM2.

14012 Cayden Pasion11:00 AM1.

14013 Griffin Samuel11:00 AM2.

01001 Yusuf Fandi11:10 AM1.

12019 Katelyn Gan11:10 AM2.

12042 Shaan Patel11:20 AM1.

13003 Shefali Breitbach11:20 AM2.
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  Time  

Student

ID

S CA DECA Event: Business Services Marketing Series (BSM) 
Schedule

 FOR ROLEPLAY   2           Saturday January 07, 2023

Student

Name

09020 Jackson Hyde10:00 AM1.

09021 Sophia Islam10:00 AM2.

09042 Daniel Noh10:10 AM1.

14010 Kate Liang10:10 AM2.

14012 Cayden Pasion10:20 AM1.

14013 Griffin Samuel10:20 AM2.

01001 Yusuf Fandi10:30 AM1.

12019 Katelyn Gan10:30 AM2.

12042 Shaan Patel10:40 AM1.

13003 Shefali Breitbach10:40 AM2.

02019 Alicia Ji10:50 AM1.

08006 Grayson LaBonty10:50 AM2.

05004 Remington Campbell11:00 AM1.

08009 Hana Schimmelpfennig11:00 AM2.

05021 Lauren Moro11:10 AM1.

05027 Neeka Sedigh11:10 AM2.

09006 John Chung11:20 AM1.

09008 Erdem Enkhbileg11:20 AM2.
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